PLEASE COMPLETE FORM AND FORWARD TO:
T: (07) 3307 4449 F:  (07) 3307 4449 E: jim.grey@moreton.net.au
DUE DATE: 31 / 05 / 2013
AOGS Conference 2013 – BCEC Plaza Ballroom
ADDITIONAL FLOORING OPTIONS
If you would like to discuss your flooring options,
please contact your exhibitions coordinator.
CARPET TILE 1M²

COMPANY NAME: __________________________________
PLEASE COMPLETE FORM AND EMAIL TO:
P:  (07) 3307 4486 E: jim.grey@moreton.net.au
DUE DATE: 31/ 05 / 2013
AOGS Conference 2013 – BCEC Plaza Ballroom
1. AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW THE PRODUCTS THAT YOU WISH TO ORDER FOR YOUR TRADE BOOTH  LIGHTING & POWER REQUIREMENTS.
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QTY PRICE TOTAL
LIGHTING
150w SPOTLIGHTS TRACK MOUNTED LIGS150C  $76
150w SPOTLIGHTS ON ART ARM LIGAPA  $76
300w SPOTLIGHT ON ARM LIGS300A  $115
VARIO 150w PANEL  FLOOD LIGPF150  $85
POWER
 4amp POWER POINT (240v / 1000w) POWPS4  $93
10amp POWER POINT (240v / 2400w) POWPS10  $114
15amp POWER POINT (240v / 3600w) POWPS15  $141
20amp POWER POINT (240v / 4800w) POWPS20  $158
3 PHASE SWITCHBOARD (415v / 32amp / 6 Outlets) SWI3P6C  $310
3 PHASE POWER Feed 20amp  POWF3P20  $350
3 PHASE POWER POINT 32amp POWP3P32  $430
EXTENSION LEAD 3M LEAE3S  $16
4 POINT POWER BOARD POWES  $21
POWER CONNECTION FEE ($50) (POWCF)
PLEASE NOTE: FURTHER PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
SUB PAGE TOTAL:
2. PREFERRED LIGHTING & POWER LOCATION
PLEASE INDICATE YOUR PREFERRED LIGHTING & POWER LOCATION.
ADDITIONAL LIGHTING
& POWER ORDER FORM
COMPANY NAME: __________________________________
PLEASE COMPLETE FORM AND EMAIL TO:
P:  (07) 3307 4486 E: jim.grey@moreton.net.au
DUE DATE: 31/ 05 / 2013
AOGS Conference 2013 – BCEC Plaza Ballroom
1. AVAILABLE PRODUCTS - 1-3 DAY HIRE
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW THE PRODUCTS THAT YOU WISH TO ORDER FOR YOUR TRADE BOOTH AUDIO VISUAL REQUIREMENTS.
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QTY PRICE TOTAL
LCD SCREENS & STANDS
32" (81cm) LCD SCREEN (TABLE TOP STAND INCLUDED)  TVKIT32  $440
42” (106cm) LCD SCREEN (TABLE TOP STAND INCLUDED) TVKIT42  $593
55” (140cm) LCD SCREEN (TABLE TOP STAND INCLUDED) TVKIT55  $850
46” (117cm) LCD TOUCH SCREEN  TVKIT46TS  $988
2m SCREEN STAND (EYE LEVEL @ 1.7m) Kit  $80
WALL MOUNTED  Kit  $40
DVD PLAYER  DVDP  $20
HD MEDIA PLAYER WDHDMP  $70